
                             SCHOOL CALENDAR  2024-2025 
                                   SCHOOL ACTIVITIES 

 
APRIL 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Day Event 
01-04-2024 Monday NEW SESSION BEGINS 

New Session Pooja 
Class IV to X & XII 
Class XI shall start provisionally on 08 April 
 

02-04-2024 Tuesday Inter House Meet : General Meeting 
06-04-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 

IV-V       Hindi Caligraphy 
VI-VIII    Drawing 
IX-XII      Volleyball 

10-04-2024 Wednesday Id-Ul-Fitr  - Holiday 
13-04-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 

IV-V       Digital Drawing 
VI-VIII    Science Quiz 
IX-XII      Basket Ball 

14-04-2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti –  Celebration/Holiday 
17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami –  Celebration/Holiday 
20-04-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 

IV-V       Analytical Mind- Logical & Reasoning 
VI-VIII    Badminton 
IX-XII      Maths Quiz 

21-04-2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti –  Celebration/Holiday 
27-04-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 

IV-V       English Calligraphy 
VI-VIII    Basket Ball 
IX-XII      Badminton 



 
MAY 2024 

JUNE  2024 

JULY  2024 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Event 
02-05-2024 Thursday First Unit Test for all classes – Begins 

10-05-2024 Friday First Unit Test for all classes – Ends 
Summer Vacation Begins after school hours 

11-05-2024 Saturday Teachers Proceed for Summer Vacation after 
1:30 pm  

14-06-2024 Friday Teachers  report back after Summer Vacation 

16-06-2024 Sunday Boarders report back after Summer Vacation 

06-07-2024 Saturday Full House Meeting  
 

13-07-2024 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 

17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram – Holiday 

20-07-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 
IV-V       Mathematics Sudocu 
VI-VIII    Hindi Debate  
IX-XII      Kho- Kho 

27-07-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 
IV-V       Peom Recitation 
VI-VIII    English Creative Writing 
IX-XII      English Debate 

31.072024 Wednesday Second Unit Test for all classes – Begins 



AUGUST 2024 

SEPTEMBER  2024 

 

 

Date Day Event 
09-08-2024 Friday  Unit Test for all classes – Ends 
10-08-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 

IV-V       English Story Telling 
VI-VIII    Hindi Creative Writing Competition 
IX-XII     Hindi Creative Writing Competition 

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration 
Volleyball Match Staff vs Students 

17-08-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 
IV-V       Pic and Run Race 
VI-VIII    Mathematics Sudoku 
IX-XII      Football 

19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan –  Celebration/Holiday 
24-08-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 

IV-V       Balancing Race 
VI-VIII    Football 
IX-XII      Table-tenis 

26-082024 Monday Janmasthami –  Celebration/Holiday 
31-08-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 

IV-V       Solo Dance 
VI-VIII    Solo Dance 
IX-XII      Volleyball 

05-09-2024 Thursday Teachers Day – Celebration 
07-09-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 

IV-V       Maths Quiz 
VI-VIII    Social Science Quiz 
IX-XII      Cross Country 

14-09-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 
IV-V       Hindi Story Telling 
VI-VIII    Science Poster Making 
IX-XII      Science Quiz 

21-09-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 
28-09-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 

IV-V       Cross Country 
VI-VIII    Cross Country 
IX-XII      Current Affairs / GK Quiz 



OCTOBER 2024 

 

NOVEMBER 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Event 
02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti 
10-10-2024 Thursday Last date to deposit second installment fee 
12-10-2024 Saturday Dusshera –  Celebration/Holiday 
14-10-2024 Monday Half Yearly Examination for all Classes – Begins 
26-10-2024 Saturday Half Yearly Examination for all Classes – Ends 
27-10-2024 Sunday Boarders Proceed for Diwali Vacation 
28-10-2024 Monday Teachers Proceed for Diwali Vacation after 1:30 pm 

05-11-2024 Tuesday Boarders & Teachers report back after Diwali 
Vacation 

06-11-2024 Wednesday Parent Teacher Meeting  
15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti – Celebration/Holiday 
21-11-2024 Thursday Pre-Board-1 Examination for X & XII  

Unit Test for all remianing classes – Begins 
23-11-2024 Saturday Inter House Competition 

IV-V       Solo Song 
VI-VIII    Solo Song 
 

30-11-2024 Friday Unit Test for IX & XI – Ends 
30-11-2024 Saturday Preparation for Annual Day 



DECEMBER 2024 

JANUARY  2025 

FEBRUARY  2025 

MARCH  2025 

 

Date Day Event 
07-12-2024 Saturday Preparation for Annual Day 
14-12-2024 Saturday Rehearsal for Annual Function 
15-12-2024 Sunday Annual Function 
21-12-2024 Saturday Pre-Board-II Examination for X & XII and 

Pre Annual Examination for IX & XI - Begins 
25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas – Celebration/Holiday 

Winter Vacation – Begins ( Except for X & XII ) 
31-12-2024 Tuesday Pre-Board-II Examination for X & XII  and 

Pre Annual Examination for IX & XI - Ends 
New Year’s Eve – Celebration 

01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year – Special Assembly 
02-01-2025 Thursday Winter Vacation (Non board classes) – Ends 
10-01-2025 Friday Class Photographs – IV to X 
11-01-2025 Saturday Class Photographs – XI & XII 

Sports Photographs  
13-01-2025 Monday Pre-Board-III Examination for X & XII and 

Unit Test  for VI to VIII – Begins 
Lohri – Celebration 

14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti – Celebration/Holiday 
22-01-2025 Wednesday Pre-Board-III Examination for X & XII and 

Unit Test  for VI to VIII – Ends 
26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day – Celebration 

09-02-2025 Sunday Farewell Party 
26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri – Celebration/Holiday 
28-02-2025 Friday National Science Day 

14-03-2025 Friday Holi – Celebration/Holiday 
17-03-2025 Monday Annual Examination for remaining classes – Begins 
31-03-2025 Monday Annual Examination for remaining classes – Ends 


